NIHR CLAHRC
South West Peninsula

Time

09:15

09:30

10;00

10:45

11:00

12.15

13:00

14:15

14:45

16:00

16:30

Making Sense of Evidence:

NHS|

National Institute for
Health Research

Using Research to Inform Clinical Decision Making

[Date], [Times]

[Location]

Group A Group B
Registration
Tea & coffee
Welcome & Introduction
Formulating a focused question
Break - tea, coffee & networking
Critical appraisal of an RCT Tracking down the evidence

Lunch & networking

Introduction t thesis &
" ro' uc. ‘on to syn ests Critical appraisal of an RCT
application of evidence

Break - tea, coffee & networking

Introduction to synthesis &

Tracking down the evidence .. .
application of evidence

Where do | go next?

Close

The course will cover:

AL

Group C

Critical appraisal of an RCT

Tracking down the evidence

Introduction to synthesis &
application of evidence

Formatting focused questions (using the PICO or adapted PIO formula)

Identifying the best evidence by using search skills and organisation of evidence

Critical appraisal of at least one study type

Introductory understanding of the application of evidence to practice

Introductory understanding of the synthesis of evidence

Where to go next/make use of the resources provided by this workshop



