

## Making Sense of Evidence: Using Research to Inform Clinical Decision Making

[Date], [Times]  
[Location]

Time	Group A	Group B	Group C
09:15	Registration Tea & coffee		
09:30	Welcome & Introduction		
10:00	Formulating a focused question		
10:45	Break – tea, coffee & networking		
11:00	Critical appraisal of an RCT	Tracking down the evidence	Critical appraisal of an RCT
12.15	Lunch & networking		
13:00	Introduction to synthesis & application of evidence	Critical appraisal of an RCT	Tracking down the evidence
14:15	Break – tea, coffee & networking		
14:45	Tracking down the evidence	Introduction to synthesis & application of evidence	Introduction to synthesis & application of evidence
16:00	Where do I go next?		
16:30	Close		

### The course will cover:

1. Formatting focused questions (using the PICO or adapted PIO formula)
2. Identifying the best evidence by using search skills and organisation of evidence
3. Critical appraisal of at least one study type
4. Introductory understanding of the application of evidence to practice
5. Introductory understanding of the synthesis of evidence
6. Where to go next/make use of the resources provided by this workshop